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129, Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 225

400m Lagen Manner B-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
B-Finale

0

1 Piet Schiérmann

2 Richard Braunberger

3 Marc Schmid

4 Julian Haller

5  Tim Dreher

6  Yannick Plasil

7  Robert ClauB

8

9

04:03,84 Michael Phelps USA
04:06,16 Laszlo Cseh HUN
04:12,08 Jacob Heidtmann Swim-Team Elmshorn
1994 SG Region Oldenburg
2000 SG Frankfurt
1998 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1998 SG Frankfurt
1996 SV Wirzburg 05
2001 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
2001 SSG Leipzig

10.08.2008 Beijing
10.08.2008 Beijing
09.08.2015 Kazan

04:42,27
04:40,83
04:38,76
04:37,54
04:38,72
04:40,54
04:42,08
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